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* 13-th TARU Region 1 (European) Youth ARDF Championships *
* 2-m-Band 12.7.2012 #

*****************#ﬁ*******#ﬁ*i******%********##**********#tﬁi**

Competition: 12.07.2012  from 9.30
Band/Limit: 2-i=band / 150 min
Competitors: wld=23 wi6=21 M14=27 M16=33 / =104 +H1p=106

: **t****ﬁ********#* OFFICIAL RESULTS #*%d&ddthdaw e it e vedsis

Place Name - CcTub €all Run time Fox = StNo

category wl4
1. Lazorikova, Edit SVK : 46'01 4 103
2. Pisarenko, Elena RUS 46'08 4 18
3. Piskareva, Kristina RUS 50’31 4 19
4. Korotkova, Elizaveta RUS 65'35 4 22
5. Nycthoruﬁ, Elvira UKR 67'33 4 36
6. Tsenkova, Patritsia BUL 7031 4 62
7. Mitkova, Borislava BUL 70'38 4 63
g. Konoplitska, Karyna VKR 71'03 4 35
9. Novopashyna, Anna UKR 72'12 4 34
10. peptulska, Maria POL BO'35 4 77
11. Kutyreva, Elena RUS 84'56 4 20
12. Dyaksova, Andreva BUL ‘ 89'38 4 61
13. Karwowska, Michalina POL 101'06 4 76
14, svatkova, charlota CZE 101'10 4 52
15. synkeva, Tereza CZE 104'18 4 51
16. Godunova, Anastasia RUS 10513 4 21
17. Lebedieva, Liubov UKR 109'46 4 33
18. pPapeZovd, Katefina CZE 118'28 4 50
19. eBouchalovi, Justyna CZE ‘ 119'37 4 53
20. Paviova, Elena BUL 103'14 3 64
2l. Filova, Barborka SVK 92’16 2 102
22. Karwowska, wiktoria POL 10135 2 78
23. Par, Lana CRO .109'48 2 a7

Category w16
1. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 67'l4 5 30
Z. KoSuUtovd, Katarina SVK 71'46 5 104
3. Bzatkova, Katefina CZE 71'51 5 47
4. Zasheva, Iveta BUL | 74'24 5§ 71
5. Rudneva, 0Olga UKR 74'48 & 31
6. Budaeva, Elena RUS 75'35 8§ 25
7. ovchinnikova, Tatiana RUS 77'18 5 24
8. Fanogenova, Anna RUS B2'27 3 23
9. Kuéova, Michaela CZE 86"15 § 49
10. vevstyhnieieva, Hanna UKR 92'06 5 32
1l. panfilova, Alena RUS 94'36 5 26
12. valcheva, stanimira BUL 94'52 5 70
13. Kobets, vuliya UKR 97'02 5 28
14. Cufer, Ana SLO ' 97'35 5 98
15. Akvile, Kozeniauskaite LTU 104705 5 7
16. Matouskova, Barbora CZE 104'45 5§ 48
17. Zelenska, Anastasiya. UKR 106’10 5 29
18, Lekan, Lidia POL 114747 5 79
19. Ponomareva, Anastasiia Rus 123'16 5 27
20. S¢ur, Lucija CRO , 148'36 2 83
.~ Kamile, pPetrauskaite LTU 70'00 6.

Category - M14
1. omelchenko, oleg UKR 41'32 4 46
2. Priessnitz, Jan C7E 45746 4 57
3. Zvonov, Georgii RUS 48'04 4 9
4. orlov, Bogdan ' RUS 51'59 4 10
3. ustianskyi, serhii UKR 52'58 4 43
6. Barannyk, Kyrylo UKR 55'19 4 42
7. Polak, Robert CZE 2622 4 59
8. Kuskov, Arseniy RUS 59'49 4 11
9. Gumbrecht, Johannes GER 59'51 4 80
10. Zzacek, mMatéj CZE 66'07 4 60
11. Zolochevskyl, rustan UKR 71'18 4 14
12. rolandas, volbikas LTU 72'11 4 2
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13. Kinc, Martin CZE 2720
14. zelié&, Jure 5LO 78'12
15, Musiata, Bartosz POL 7909
16. Bakchinov, Vvladimir RUS 86'32
17. Kresina, Leon CRO 93'29
18. Tsenkov, Tsenko BUL 95707
19. Guett, Alexander GER 95'16
20. kuZner, Marko 5LO 98'10
21. savov, Martin BUL 99'35
22. Eilertsen, stian NOR 11711
23. Ivanda1vkov ‘Boyan BUL 120'51
24, anoshkin, viadislav RUS 14033
25. Levatic, Domagoj CRO 99'31
aL. starkin, Oleksandr UKR 15542
- M1ndaugas Kazakevicius LTU 5027
Categor¥ M16
1. Hladik, Pavel CZE 46715
2. Rodionov, Bogdan RUS 52'00
3. chernov, Aleksey RUS 58'33
4, Bakala, Dalibor CZE . 68'55
5. Domantas, Dapkus LTU 70'51
6. Tihole, Tadej 5L0 7505
7. 51maceﬁ Martin CZE 7637
8. Filo, Mati SVK 77106
9. Na1epk0, Mateusz POL 84'25
10. c¢anadi, Karlo CRO B85'42
11, sobolin, Denis RUS B7'10
12. zelensky, Sergey RUS 92'06
13. nadtochyy, Ruslan UKR 93'38
14. Lunev, Dimitriy RUS 97 "45
15. Lebedyev Pavio UKR 99’25
16.”Fr1edr1ch Christian GER 101109
17. Vorotn1kov Kyrylo UKR 101'20
18. pochev, pavel BUL 102'22
19. palamarchuk, Artem UKR 107'16
20. Kovaf, Stanislav SVK. 111702
21. Justinas, Benikasas LTV 116744
22. stankiewicz, Filip POL 116'51
23. stein, Nils GER 117'02
24. Mantas, Kazakevicius LTU 117'33
25. Kral, Adam SVK 121'22
26. Jonas, lLiebsch GER 122738
27. Piskac¢, Marin CRO 125'33
28. Zuraw, wiktor POL 136'35
29. Hrvatin, Blaz 5L0 136'59
30. Abramov, Arsentiy UKR 50'20
al. Eilertsen, Tobias NOR 166'39
- Ssavov, Stefan BUL 151722
- bokladal, Stjepan CRO 190'00
Helper: Dapkus, Algimantas LTU -- Dapkus, Gintarag

Organizer: LRMD LYZCD
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* 13-th TIARY Region 1 (European) Youth ARDF Championships *
# 2-m-Band 12.7.2012 *
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Competition: 12.07.2012 from 9.30
Band/Limit: 2-m-band / 150 min
Ccompetitors: W14=23 wWlé6=21 M14=27 M16=33 / =104 +H1p=106

*ﬁ******?##*##ﬁ*ﬂ* OFFICIAL RESULTS AT TR AAAAELTER R R R RRR®

Team- Rating

Place Name =~ Team Call Run time Fox Total-Rt

Category Wl4 \
1. Pisarenko, Elena RUS 46'08

4
Piskareva, Kristina RUS 50731 4
kKorotkova, Elizaveta RUS 65735 4
Kutyreva, Elena RUS 84756 4
Godunova, Anastasia RUS’ 10513 4

2. Nychyqoruk, Elvira UKR 67'33 4
Konoplitska, Karyna UKR 71'03 4
Novopashyna, Anna UKR . 72'12 4
Lebedieva, Liubov UKR 109746 4

‘3. Tsenkova, Patritsia BUL 70'31 4
Mitkova, Borislava EUL ‘ 70'38 4
Dyaksova, Andreya BUL 89'38 4
Pavlova, Elena . BUL 103'14 3

4. Deptulska, Maria POL, 80'35 4
Karwowska, Michalina POL 101706 4
Karwowska, wiktoria POL 101735 2

5. svatkova, charlota CZE 101710 4
synkovd, Tereza CZE 10418 4
Papezova, Katerina CZE 118'28 4
Bouchalovia, Justyna CZE 119'37 4

6. Lazorikova, Edit SVK 46'01 4
Filova, sarborka SVK 92'16 2

Category Wwlé

1. Naumenko, Luchana UKR 67'14 5
Rudneva, 0Olga UKR 7448 5
Yevstyhnieieva, Hanna UKR 92'06 5
Kobets, yYulivya UKR : 97'02 5
Zelenska, Anastasiva UKR 10610 5

2. Budaeva, Elena RUS 75'35 5
ovchinnikova, Tatiana RUS 77'18 5
Fenogenova, Anna RUS B2'27 5
ranfilova, Alena RUS 94"36 5
Fonomareva, Anastasiia RUS 123716 3

3. BZatkova, Katefina CZE 71'51 5
Kutova, Michaela CZE 86715 5
Matouskova, Barbora CZE 104745 5

4. Zashava, Iveta BUL ' 74'24 5
valcheva, stanimira BUL 94'52 5

Category M14 :

1. omelchenko, 0Ole UKR 4132 4
Ustianskyi, serhii LUKR 52'58 4
Barannyk, Kyrylo UKR 55'19 4

. Zolochevsky1, Ruslan UKR 71'18 4

2. Zvonov, Georgii RUS 48'04 4
orlov, Bogdan RUS 51'59 4
Kuskov, Arseniy RUS 59'49 4
Bakchinov, viadimir RUS 86'32 4
Angshkin, viladislav RUS 140'33 4

3. Priessnitz, Jan CZE 4546 4
Polak, Robert CZE 56722 4
Zacek, Matéj CZE 6607 4
Kinc, Martin CZE 7220 4

4. Gumhrecht, Johannes GER 59'51 4
Guett, Alexander GER 95'16 4

5. Zelié, Jure 5L0 78'12 4
KuZner, Marko sLO 938'10 4

6. Tsenkov, Tsenko BUL 95'07 4

Page 1

138736

14109

181'41

20528

138'17

142'02

15253

158706

169'16

94'30

100'03

102'08

155'07
176'22

19442

8

10

10

10

10



Catego
1.

Savov, Martin
Ivandjivkov, Boyan

. Kresina, Leon

Levatié, Domagoj

ry M6
Rodionov, Bogdan
Chernov, Aleksey
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* 13-th IARU Ragion 1 (European) Youth ARDF Championships

*

80-m-Band

12.7.2012

*

LRy g g e Y T 1T eIl 12322222

Competition: 13.07.2012

Band/Limit;

from 9.30
80-m-band / 120 min

Competitors: W14=23 W1l6=21 M14=28 M16=32 / =104 +H1lp=106

kkkkkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkkhddd OFFICIAL RESULTS **ddhdhkdhkhkhhhkdhdkhhkhhkrs

T e am ~ Rating

Place Nama

Category Wl4

1.

Godunova, Anastasia
Pisarenko, Elena
Kutyreva, Elena

. Wychyporuk, Elvira

Hovopashyna, Anna
Konoplitska, Karyna
Filova, Barbhorka
Lazorikova, Edit
PapeZfova, Kate¥ina
Bouchalova, Justyna
Synkova, Tereza
Pavlieva, Elena
Dyakseva, Andreya
Tzankova, Patrit=ia

. Deptulska, Maria

Rarwowska, Wiktoria
Karwowska, Michalina

Cataegory W16

1.

2,

Naumenko, Luchana
Rudneva, Olga
Zelenska, Ana=stasiya
Faniogenova, Anna
Panfilova, Alana
Budaeva, Elena

. BZatkova, Katefina

Matousdkova, Barbora
Ku&ova, Michaala
Valcheva, Stanimira
Zasheva, Ivata

Category Ml4

1.

Zvonov, Georgii
Bakchinov, Vliadimir
Ancshkin, Vliadislav
Polak, Robert

Kinc, Martin

Zhidek, Matdj
tmalchanko, Oleg
Zolochevskyi, Ruslan
Barannyk, Kyrvlo

. KuZner, Marko

Balid, Jure
Kresina, Leon
Levati&, Domago]
Savov, Martin

CZE
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL
BUL
POL
POL
POL

RUS
ROS
RUS
CER
CZE
CZE
BUL
BUL

RUS
RUS
RUS
CEZE
CZE

CZE

SLO
510
CRO
CRO
BUL

Run time

41724
42107
4900
46739
52717
63724
5017
51'48
46'25
63112
66'34
65'26
68'09
75106
79'57
94126
8513

47'05
52'26
54143
5028
56'36
56'47
59'38
75'56
9229
7032
82118

35145
ag'09
45'11
4000
4646

49'25
46'32
47'08
54'02
46'36
47'05
49'54
52'30
52114

Fox
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Total-Rt

98'56

102'05

109'37
133'35

174'23

99'31
10704
135'34

152150

73'54

86'46

93'40

93'41
10224

10617

10

10

10

10



Savov, Stefan
Ivandjivkov, Boyan

. Rolandas, Volbikas
Mindaugas, Kazakevicius

Gumbrecht, Johannes
Guatt, Alexander

Category Mlé

1.
~ Zelansky, Sergey

Rodionov, Bogdan

Scbolin, Denis
Hladik, Pavel
Sim&dek, Martin
Bakala, Dalibor
Palamarchuk, Arteam
Labadyav, Pavlo
Abramocv, Arsantiy
Kral, Adam

Filo, Mata#

Kovaé, Staniszlav
Stain, MNils
Friedrich, Christian
Jonas, Liebsch

. Nalepko, Mateusz

Buraw, Wiktor
Stankiewicz, Filip
Tihola, Tadej
Hrvatin, BlaZ

. Mantas, Kazakevicius

Domantas, Dapkus
Justinas, Benika=sas
€anadi, EKarlo
Pigkad, Marin
Dokladal, Stjepan

Qrganizer: LEMD LY2CD

BUL
BUL
LTU
LTU
GER
GER

RUS
RUS
RUS
CZE
CZE
CZE

CRO
CRO
CRO

54103
57'19
46'35
64'16
42'30
B5'53

45120
46'09
51'24
46'12

5B8'0B

6448
53'00
63'00
63'06
64'05
66'13
69'55
55'31
75142
7851
67'03
73157
89130
72'36
gor22
78'25
87'07
93'15
77'49
102'51
10936
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128723

91°'2%

104120

116700

130'18

131'13

141'00

152158

165732

180'40
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* 13-th IARU Region 1 (European) Youth ARDF championships *
® 80-m-Band 12.7.2012 *

******i*#**********w**ww*#**##**ﬁ#************w**w*www*ww*****w

Competition: 13,07.2012 - from 9.30
Band/Limit:  80-m-band / 120 min
Competitors: Wwl4=23 wl6=21 M14=28 M16=32 / =104 +H1p=106

RERERRERRTNEEEE X d % OFFICIAL RESULTS A dr R R R AR SRR RT RN

Place Name Club Call Run time Fox  StNo
Ccategory wl4
1. Godunova, Anastasia RUS 4124 4 21
2, Pisarenko, Elena RUS 42'07 4 13
3. Papezovia, Katefina CZE 46'25 4 50
4. Nychyporuk, Elvira " UKR 46'39 4 36
5. Kutyreva, Elena RUS 49'00 4 20
6. £ilova, Barborka SVK 50'17 4 102
7. Lazorikovd, Edit SVK 51'48 4 103
&. Novopashyna. Anna UKR 52'17 4 34
9. piskareva, Kristina RUS 54'11 4 19
10. korotkova, Elizaveta RUS 55'11 4 22
11. souchalova, Justyna CZE 63'12 4 53
12. Konoplitska, xaryna UKR 63'24 4 35
13. pavlova, Elana BUL 65'26 4 64
14. synkova, Tereza CZE 66'34 4 51
15. Dvaksova, Andreya BUL 6B'D9 4 61
16. Par, Lana - CRO 74'57 4 87
17. Tsenkova, Patritsia BUL 75'06 4 62
18. Deptulska, Maria POL 79'57 4 77
19. svatkova, charlota CZE 86°10 4 52
20. Lebedieva, Liubov UKR 89'15 4 33
21. kKarwowska, wiktoria POL 94'26 4 78
22. Mitkova, Borislava BUL 110714 4 63
23. Karwowska, Michalina POL 85713 3 76
Category wleé
1. Naumenko, Luchana _UKR 47'05 5 30
2. KosUtovd, Katarina SVK 50'21 5 104
3. Fenogenova, Anna RUS 50'28 5 23
4. Rrudneva, olga UKR 52'26 5 31
5. Zelenska, Anastasiya UKR 54'43 5 29
6. Panfilova, Alena RUS 56'36 5 26
7. Budaeva, Elena RUS 5647 5 23
8. BZatkova, Katefina CZE 59'38 5§ 47
9. ovchinnikova, Tatiana RUS 62'38 5 24
10, Akvile, Kozeniauskaite LTUY 65'35 5 7
11. Kobets, yvuliya UKR 67'12 5 28
12. Cufer, Ana 5L0 68'36 5§ 98
13. valcheva, Stanimira BUL 70'32 5§ 70
14, Lekan, Lidia ‘ POL 74'29 5 79
15. Matouskova, Barbora CZE 75'56 5 418
16. revstyhnieieva, Hanna UKR 76745 5 32
17. Zasheva, Iveta BUL 82'18 5 71
18. Ponomareva, Anastasiia RUS 84725 5 27
19. kufova, Michaela CZE 92729 5 49
20. Séur, Lucija CRO 75'08 2 28
- kamile, Petrauskaite LTU 7500 6
Category Ml14
1. 2vonov, Georgii RUS 35'45 4 9
2. Bakchinov, viladimir RUS ‘ 38'09 4 2
3. Poldk, Robert CZE 40'00 4 59
4. Gumbrecht, Johannes GER 42'30 4 80
5. Anoshkin, viadislav RUS 45'11 4 12
6. omelchenko, Oleg UKR 4632 4 46
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7. Rolandas, volbikas LTU 46735 4 2
&%. KuZner, Marko SLO 456" 36 4 94
9. Kinc, Martin CZE 46’46 4 58
10. zelic, Jure SLO 47'05 4 95
11. zolochevskyi, Ruslan UKR 47'08 4 44
12. Kuskov, Arseniy RUS 47'51 4 11
13. Zicdek, Matéj CZE 49725 4 60
14, Kresina, Leon CRO 49'54 4 90
15. savov, Mmartin BUL 52'14 4 68
16. Levatic, Domagoj CRO 52'30 4 89
17. Barannyk, Kyrylo UKR 54'03 4 42
17. savov, Stefan BUL 54'03 4 67
19. pPriessnitz, lan CZE 55'21 4 57
20. Ivandjivkov, Boyan BUL 57'19 4 656
21. Mindaugas, Kazakevicius LTU ' 64'16 4 1
22. Musiata, Bartosz POL 64'34 4 72
23. orlov, Bogdan RUS 76'03 4 10
24. starkin, Oleksandr - UKR 8423 4 45
25. Tsenkov, Tsenko BUL 84'45 4 65
26. Ustiansﬁyi, serhii UKR 85'16 4 43
27. Etlertsen, Stian NOR 85'21 4 a5
Z28. GuUett, Alexander GER 35'53 4 g4
Category MI16

1. rodionov, Bogdan RUS 45'20 6 13
2. Zelensky, Sergey RUS 46'09 6 14
3. Hladik, Pavel CZE 46'12 6 55
4, sobolin, Denis RUS 51'24 6 17
5. Palamarchuk, Artem UKR 53'00 6 41
6. Stein, Nils GER R5'31 6 82
7. 5imacek, Martin CZE 58'08 6 54
8. Lebedvev, Pavlo UKR 63'00 6 37
9. Abramov, Arsentiy UKR 63'06 6 40
10. Kral, Adam__ SVK 64'05 6 100
11. pakala, palibor czZE 64'48 6 56
12. Chernov, Aleksey RUS 65'05 & 16
13. Filo, Matdas SVK 66'13 6 99
14. Nalepko, Mateusz POL 67703 6 73
15. Kovac, Stanislav SVK 69755 4] 101
16. vorotnikov, Kyrvylo UKR 7033 § 38
17. Tihole, Tadej sLO 72°36 6 97
18, Zuraw, wiktor POL 73'57 6 74
19. Lunev, Dimitriy RUS 75'26 6 15
20. Friedrich, christian GER 75'42 6 81
21. Canadi, Karlo CRO 77'49 6 92
22. mantas, Kazakevicius LTV 78'25 6 4
23. Jonas, Liebsch GER 78'51 6 83
24. Hrvatin, BlaZ 5L0 g0'22 6 96
25. Domantas, Dapkus LTY 87'07 6 5
26, Eilertsen, Tobias NOR 91'19 6 B6
27. lustinas, Benikasas LTU 93'15 6 3
28. Dochev, Pavel BUL 98'26 & 69
29. stankiewicz, Filip POL 99'30 6 75
30. piskaé, Marin CRO 102'51 6 91
31, Nadtoch¥y, rRuslan UKR 82'13 5 39
32 pokladal, stjepan CRO 102'36 5 93

Helper: Dapkus, Algimantas LTU -- Dapkus, Gintar
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Organizer: LRMD LYZCD
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